
 

2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDA

Y  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Home Cross 
Country 3pm 

Club Rush @ Lunch 
 

Make-up picture day  

No School 
Staff Development 

 

 

 
5 
 

6 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

 
Basketball Game 

Home vs. Suzanne 
3pm  

Choir Rehearsal 9-12 
and Concert at 7pm 

Basketball Game 
Away vs. Lone Hill 

3pm 
XC Meet 3pm at  

El Roble 
 

Choir Concert 
7pm at the BCA 

Fall Festival 
5:30-8:30 

 
 

Drama Classes 
Visit RMS 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 

Columbus Day 
Basketball Game 

Home vs. El Roble 
3pm 

Basketball Game 
Away vs. South Pt. 

3pm 
Compact Day 

12:54 Dismissal 
Fall Band Concert 

@ the BCA 

Comedy Improve Game 
Night  

and rehearsal 
Show is 7pm @ the BCA 

Mt SAC Invitational (XC) 

 

 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 

 
Basketball Game 

Home vs. Lone Hill 
3pm 

Choir Picture Day 
Basketball Game 

Away vs. El Roble 
3pm 

Day of 
Awesomeness 

XC Meet at  
South Pointe 3pm 

 

  

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
 
 

 

Book Fair all 
week in Library 

 
 
 

Book Fair 
 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

 

Book Fair 
 Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

XC League Finals 
3pm at RMS 

Parent 
Conferences 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Advanced Drama to 
Pantages 

No School 
Student and Teacher 

free day 

 

 
 
 

 



 

 

2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

   
Compact Day 

12:54 Dismissal 
Optional Choir 
parent meeting 

   

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

  
Veterans Day 

No School    
Bargains, Bites and 

Boutiques  
8am-2pm 

RMS parking lot 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

   Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

Drama to Wicked 
Screening (Edwards)  

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 No School No School No School 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
No School  

 
 

30  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       
 



 

2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

   
Compact Day 

12:54 Dismissal 
  

Christmas Tree 
Pick up  

7:30am -11:30am 
Breakfast with 

Santa 7:30-12:00 
Applebee’s (SD) 

 

 
7 
 

8 

 
9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  Choir Rehearsal 
9am-noon 

Choir Concert 
5pm-9pm BCA    

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 
Winter Band 

Concert 2 shows 
6:00pm & 7:30pm 

Choir to Knott’s 
Encore and 

Troubadours 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

Jazz Band Concert 
w/BHS 7pm @ BCA 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal  

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

 No School No School No School No School 
Christmas No School  

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 No School No School No School   
 

 
 
  


