

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDA		
			1	2	3	4		
			Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	Club Rush @ Lunch	No School			
			Home Cross Country 3pm	Make-up picture day	Staff Development			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
	Basketball Game Home vs. Suzanne 3pm		Choir Rehearsal 9-12 and Concert at 7pm Basketball Game Away vs. Lone Hill 3pm XC Meet 3pm at El Roble	Choir Concert 7pm at the BCA	Fall Festival 5:30-8:30	Drama Classes Visit RMS		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
	Columbus Day Basketball Game Home vs. El Roble 3pm	Basketball Game Away vs. South Pt. 3pm	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	Fall Band Concert @ the BCA	Comedy Improve Game Night and rehearsal Show is 7pm @ the BCA Mt SAC Invitational (XC)			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
				Day of				
	Basketball Game Home vs. Lone Hill 3pm	Choir Picture Day	Basketball Game Away vs. El Roble 3pm	Awesomeness XC Meet at South Pointe 3pm				
26	27	28	29	30	31			
	Book Fair all week in Library	Book Fair Viking PRIDE Lunch	Book Fair Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal XC League Finals 3pm at RMS	Parent Conferences Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal Advanced Drama to Pantages	No School Student and Teacher free day			



						2025
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal Optional Choir parent meeting	6	7	8
9	10	Veterans Day No School	12	13	14	Bargains, Bites and Boutiques 8am-2pm RMS parking lot
16	17	18	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	20 Viking PRIDE Lunch	Drama to Wicked Screening (Edwards)	22
23	24 No School	25 No School	26 No School	Thanksgiving Day	28 No School	29
30						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	1	2	3	4	5	Christmas Tree
			Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal			Pick up 7:30am -11:30am Breakfast with Santa 7:30-12:00 Applebee's (SD)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		Choir Rehearsal 9am-noon	Choir Concert 5pm-9pm BCA			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Winter Band Concert 2 shows 6:00pm & 7:30pm	Choir to Knott's Encore and Troubadours	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	Viking PRIDE Lunch Jazz Band Concert w/BHS 7pm @ BCA	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	No School	No School	No School	No School Christmas	No School	
28	29	30	31			
	No School	No School	No School			